
3-6 year old behaviour  
 

Last updated 9/8/2018 

 

 
Incredible Years 

 
   

Valley Park Community Centre   
Southhouse Road, Edinburgh EH17 8EX 

Starts Friday 07/09/2018 9.30 - 11.30am  
 

Dalry Primary School   
4 Cathcart Place Edinburgh EH11 2JB 

Starts Thursday 12/09/2918 9.15 - 11.15am 
 

Northfield Willowbrae Community Centre 
10 Northfield Road, Edinburgh EH8 7PP 

Starts Wednesday 19/09/2018 12.30 - 14.30 
 

Circle Haven 
Craigroyston Primary School 

Muirhouse Place West, Edinburgh EH4 4PX 
Starts Wednesday 24/10/2018 time TBC  

 

Craigmount Community Wing  

Craigs Road Edinburgh EH12 8NH 
Starts Thursday 25/10/2018 9.30 - 11.30am 

 
Niddrie Mill Primary School 

20 Moffat Way, Edinburgh EH16 4PY 
Starts Friday 26/10/2018 9.30 - 11.30 am 

 
 
 

  
   

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Triple P 

 
(Young Parents) 
Stepping Stones 

9a Pilton Drive North, Edinburgh EH5 1NF  
Starts Tuesday 04/09/2018 13:00-15:00pm  

 
(Primary version) 

Royal Mile Primary School  
86 Canongate, Edinburgh EH8 8BZ 

Starts Wednesday 26/09/2018 09:30-11:30am 
 

Greendykes Early Years Centre 
203-205 Craigmillar Castle Avenue, Edinburgh EH16 4DZ  

Starts Friday 28/09/2018 09:15-11:30am  
 

Dr Bells Family Centre  
15 Junction Place, Leith, Edinburgh EH6 5JA 
Starts Tuesday 23/10/2018  09:15-11:15am 

 
Gate 55  

55 Sighthill Road, Edinburgh EH11 4PB 
Starts Wednesday 24/10/2018 09:30-11:30am 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We have free courses for 
parents and carers of 3-6 year 
olds that can help you. 

 

www.edinburgh.gov.uk/parenting3to6 
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